Micropower Omnipolar
Digital Hall-effect Sensor ICs
SL353 Series
Datasheet
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
2 sensing.honeywell.com
Micropower Omnipolar Digital

low-duty cycle, ultra low power (1.8 μA, 2.8 Vdc), SOT-23 package,
tape-and-reel packaging (3000 units per reel)
Order Guide (Measurements for reference only)
1,45 mm
[0.057 in]
1,20 mm
[0.047 in]
N
SN
S 0,41 mm
[0.016 in]
0,79 mm
[0.031 in]
0,77 mm
[0.030 in]
0,60 mm
[0.024 in]
Nominal to IC
sensing surface
2,90 mm
[0.114 in]
2,80 mm
[0.110 in]
1,60 mm
[0.063 in]
1,90 mm
[0.075 in]
3 x 0,40 mm
[3 x 0.016 in]0,95 mm
[0.037 in]
3
GND (-)
1
VCC
(+)
2
Output
Nominal
IC center
Figure 7. Package, Tape and Reel Mounting Dimensions (For reference only. mm/in)
Sensor
Tape
Reel
4,00 mm
[0.157 in]
1,75 mm
[0.069 in]
3,50 mm
[0.138 in]
8,00 mm
[0.315 in]
 1,5 mm
[  0.059 in]
4,00 mm
[0.157 in]
2,00 mm
[0.079 in]
0,20 mm
[0.008 in]
1,40 mm
[0.055 in]
0,061 mm
[0.002 in]
Top cover tape
 1,00 mm
[  0.039 in]
3,15 mm
[0.124 in]
4,00 mm
[0.157 in]
40,0 mm
[1.57 in]
10,9 mm